
Finding Primary Sources on the Web 
 

Major collections of primary sources. 
American Memory: Historical Collections for the 

National Digital Library 
http://memory.loc.gov/  

Avalon Project: Documents in Law, History and 

Diplomacy 
http://avalon.law.yale.edu/default.asp  

Chronicling America: Historic American 

Newspapers 
http://chroniclingamerica.loc.gov/  

Digital History http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/index.cfm  

EuroDocs: Western European Primary Historical 

Documents 
http://eudocs.lib.byu.edu/ 

Fordham University Internet History 

Sourcebooks Project 
http://www.fordham.edu/Halsall/index.asp  

Gallica: Digital Library of the National Library 

of France 
http://gallica.bnf.fr/ 

Gilder-Lehrman Institute of American History https://www.gilderlehrman.org/collections  

Making of America: 19th c. books and magazines http://moa.umdl.umich.edu/ 

National Archives Primary Sources 
http://www.archives.gov/education/research/primary-

sources.html (links to Docs Teach) 

 

Collections of Primary Sources Text Sets 

Achieve the Core 

http://achievethecore.org/dashboard/300/search/1/1/0/1/

2/3/4/5/6/7/8/9/10/11/12/page/737/history-social-

studies-lessons-list-pg  

America In Class http://americainclass.org/  

Digital History Reader http://www.dhr.history.vt.edu/modules/us/index.html  

Historical Scene Investigations http://web.wm.edu/hsi/  

History Detectives http://www.pbs.org/opb/historydetectives/educators/  

History Labs http://www.umbc.edu/che/historylabs/   

History on Trial http://digital.lib.lehigh.edu/trial/  

Library of Congress Primary Source Text Sets 
http://www.loc.gov/teachers/classroommaterials/primar

ysourcesets/ 

Newseum Digital Classroom 
http://www.newseumdigitalclassroom.org/digital-

classroom/default.aspx  

Smithsonian Education http://smithsonianeducation.org/educators/index.html  

Stanford History Education Group http://sheg.stanford.edu/    
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Sites with Lots of Links 

National History Day http://www.nationalhistoryday.org/researchcentral.htm  

Primary and Secondary Sources Outside the 

Library of Congress 

http://www.loc.gov/teachers/additionalresources/related

resources/world/primary.html  

World History Matters http://worldhistorymatters.org/  

World History Sources 
http://chnm.gmu.edu/worldhistorysources/whmfinding.

php  

 

History Subject Directories 

History Guide http://www.historyguide.de/ 

History Matters: The U.S. Survey on the Web http://historymatters.gmu.edu/ 

World Wide Virtual Library: History http://vlib.iue.it 

 

Library Lists of Recommended History Sites 

NYU's Internet Resources for History http://nyu.libguides.com/cat.php?cid=8503 

UVa’s History Subject Guide http://www.lib.virginia.edu/subjects/history 

UW’s History on the Web http://guides.lib.washington.edu/history  

 

Photographs and Other Non-Text Sources 

American Memory: Historical Collections for the 

National Digital Library 
http://memory.loc.gov/ 

Digital Docs in a Box http://www.digitaldocsinabox.org/ 

Heritage Image Partnership (UK) http://www.heritage-images.com/ 

Images Canada http://www.imagescanada.ca/ 

Life Magazine Photo Archive http://images.google.com/hosted/life  

New York Public Library Digital Library 

Collection 
http://digitalcollections.nypl.org/  

Picture Australia http://www.pictureaustralia.org/ 
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